Search or filter results from the key dates calendar for Ealing school and children’s services leaders are displayed below. See www.ealingcpd.org.uk for full list of training and CPD events.
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Day Date Event Time

start
Thursday 9-Oct-25 Progression and pathways committee 14:00
Thursday 29-Jan-26 Progression and pathways committee 14:00
Thursday 30-Apr-26 Progression and pathways committee 14:00
Thursday 18-Jun-26 Progression and pathways conference 11:00

Time end

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:00

Venue

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

TBC
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